
Due to OCTA Due Date Formal Amendments Administrative Modifications

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Administrative Modification #25-13

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Administrative Modification #25-14

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Amendment #25-15

Thursday, September 4, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025 Amendment #25-97
2026 STIP Amendment

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Administrative Modification #25-16

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Administrative Modification #25-17

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Amendment #25-18

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Administrative Modification #25-19

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Adoption #27-00
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